
Darin Goodman Night Invite - Boys Race

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bowling Green 00:16:58.74 56

2 St. Francis 00:17:02.20 60

3 Anthony Wayne 00:17:00.51 64

4 Lincolnview 00:17:30.91 113

5 Syl. Southview 00:17:35.41 127

6 Liberty-Benton 00:17:43.22 134

7 Huron 00:18:38.13 211

8 Whitmer 00:19:25.90 264

9 Eastwood 00:19:13.30 266

10 Willard 00:19:38.28 282

11 Elmwood 00:19:49.85 290

12 Delta 00:19:59.15 294

13 Woodmore 00:21:31.72 390

14 NWOCA 00:22:08.85 409

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Waite 00:22:08.83 4

Toledo C.C. 00:21:56.57 3
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Darin Goodman Night Invite - Boys Race

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bowling Green 00:16:58.74 28 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 692 Aidan Novinsky 00:16:12.34 2

2 5 696 Erek Kendrick 00:16:41.62 5

3 7 370 Landon Fry 00:16:51.75 7

4 14 386 Sam Wiles 00:17:18.93 14

5 28 694 Sam Challu 00:17:49.07 28

6 35 687 Garrett Bateson 00:18:00.88 (35)

7 43 689 Kieran Percival 00:18:17.64 (42)

2 St. Francis 00:17:02.20 36 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 388 Sam Arquette 00:16:33.40 4

2 6 399 Jameson Heck 00:16:45.55 6

3 10 390 Colton Adolph 00:16:53.53 10

4 17 387 Kale Seymour 00:17:22.36 17

5 23 421 Grady Kling 00:17:36.18 23

6 24 392 Josh Sandvik 00:17:38.48 (24)

7 42 391 Nathan Malek 00:18:16.00 (41)

3 Anthony Wayne 00:17:00.51 34 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 518 Connor Long 00:15:48.91 1

2 8 535 Ryan Shelton 00:16:51.92 8

3 13 526 Jacob Proctor 00:17:17.54 13

4 20 503 Joshua Bighouse 00:17:31.07 20

5 22 519 Diego Martinez 00:17:33.10 22

6 25 512 Tiernan Garber 00:17:40.10 (25)

7 33 524 Connor Neumeyer 00:17:57.39 (33)

4 Lincolnview 00:17:30.91 17 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 596 Conner Baldauf 00:16:52.10 9

2 11 605 Evan Johns 00:17:00.36 11

3 18 615 Kreston Tow 00:17:22.43 18

4 31 610 Maddox Norton 00:17:53.43 31

5 47 606 Trace Klausing 00:18:26.26 44

6 54 600 Kaleb Denman 00:18:44.26 (48)

7 63 604 Kaden Hohman 00:18:59.42 (52)

5 Syl. Southview 00:17:35.41 16 127

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 625 Derin Apul 00:16:17.21 3

2 15 634 Dylan Moll 00:17:21.04 15

3 32 641 Luke Tucker 00:17:54.04 32

4 38 643 Dylan Walerius 00:18:12.34 38

5 39 635 Steven Owen 00:18:12.43 39

6 88 640 Matthew Townsend 00:20:00.28 (61)

7 94 631 Nicholas D'Amico 00:20:07.18 (64)

6 Liberty-Benton 00:17:43.22 14 134

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 584 Jackson Hochstettler 00:17:04.50 12

2 21 594 Gabe St. Amour 00:17:31.93 21
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3 27 591 Cohen Levenhagen 00:17:46.33 27

4 34 581 Justin Cook 00:17:59.14 34

5 41 588 Aiden Lee 00:18:14.22 40

6 49 582 Lane Fannin 00:18:29.97 (45)

7 66 590 Josiah Leichty 00:19:01.05 (53)

7 Huron 00:18:38.13 12 211

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 571 Sage Edgerly-Bork 00:17:22.17 16

2 29 568 Jake Case 00:17:49.23 29

3 57 575 Jason Nims 00:18:51.10 50

4 76 572 Nathan Hinners 00:19:16.68 56

5 87 570 Beren Dennis 00:19:51.48 60

6 114 576 Solon Ott 00:20:52.80 (70)

7 117 579 Ryan Sas 00:20:55.59 (72)

8 Whitmer 00:19:25.90 13 264

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 673 Joshua Mulherin 00:17:44.04 26

2 52 678 Pj Aubry 00:18:40.09 47

3 85 685 David Abalos-Cruz 00:19:41.13 58

4 98 682 Caiden Bryant-Bey 00:20:16.05 65

5 110 675 Sturdevant Beau 00:20:48.18 68

6 116 674 Jasten Cooper 00:20:53.77 (71)

7 124 683 Landon Rivera 00:21:04.90 (75)

9 Eastwood 00:19:13.30 8 266

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 51 553 Ben Buehler 00:18:39.96 46

2 56 555 Henry Howard 00:18:48.42 49

3 60 557 John Stewart 00:18:55.63 51

4 71 554 Connor Carroll-Schramm 00:19:07.27 54

5 104 439 Seth Bisbee 00:20:35.23 66

6 136 556 Andrew Makay 00:21:24.89 (81)

7 140 551 Elias Bailey 00:21:28.87 (83)

10 Willard 00:19:38.28 13 282

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 656 Kevin Hernandez 00:17:49.67 30

2 45 662 Javier Villalon-Lopez 00:18:21.15 43

3 86 651 Taylen Biddinger 00:19:47.61 59

4 120 652 Mason Carnahan 00:20:57.77 73

5 131 660 Jorge Uriarte 00:21:15.19 77

6 145 653 Isaias Cuevas 00:21:35.88 (85)

7 147 654 Jesus Emilio Vence Aguirre 00:21:40.95 (86)

11 Elmwood 00:19:49.85 9 290

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 566 Jakob Zibbel 00:17:28.54 19

2 72 561 Gavin Minich 00:19:09.63 55

3 89 558 Dylan Armentrout 00:20:00.58 62

4 128 560 Gaige Flores 00:21:13.08 76

5 132 563 Gavin Reinhart 00:21:17.42 78

6 139 564 Trever Shaffer 00:21:28.45 (82)

7 177 559 Evan Barringer 00:23:04.00 (91)

12 Delta 00:19:59.15 5 294

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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1 36 546 Eli Armstrong 00:18:10.57 36

2 37 548 Konnor Hawkins 00:18:10.63 37

3 83 547 Tyler Barnes 00:19:33.93 57

4 122 549 Blake Hilton 00:21:02.31 74

5 174 550 Timothy Postelwait 00:22:58.32 90

13 Woodmore 00:21:31.72 8 390

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 106 665 Drake Blausey 00:20:42.13 67

2 111 669 Matt Caldwell 00:20:48.63 69

3 134 668 Myles Byrd 00:21:22.64 79

4 156 670 Johnathan Carter 00:22:18.87 87

5 160 671 Nick Horvath 00:22:26.34 88

6 189 672 Braden Reardon 00:24:04.75 (92)

7 201 666 Braden Bohland 00:24:51.00 (94)

14 NWOCA 00:22:08.85 5 409

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 92 619 Caleb Heyerly 00:20:05.69 63

2 135 623 Asher Wise 00:21:24.57 80

3 143 618 Samuel Ferradino 00:21:32.00 84

4 169 620 Anderson Hobbs 00:22:51.81 89

5 200 621 Jonathan Schutte 00:24:50.19 93
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 518 Connor Long SR 00:15:48.91 Anthony Wayne

2 2 692 Aidan Novinsky SR 00:16:12.34 Bowling Green

3 3 625 Derin Apul SR 00:16:17.21 Syl. Southview

4 4 388 Sam Arquette JR 00:16:33.40 St. Francis

5 5 696 Erek Kendrick JR 00:16:41.62 Bowling Green

6 6 399 Jameson Heck JR 00:16:45.55 St. Francis

7 7 370 Landon Fry SO 00:16:51.75 Bowling Green

8 8 535 Ryan Shelton JR 00:16:51.92 Anthony Wayne

9 9 596 Conner Baldauf SR 00:16:52.10 Lincolnview

10 10 390 Colton Adolph JR 00:16:53.53 St. Francis

11 11 605 Evan Johns JR 00:17:00.36 Lincolnview

12 12 584 Jackson Hochstettler SO 00:17:04.50 Liberty-Benton

13 13 526 Jacob Proctor SO 00:17:17.54 Anthony Wayne

14 14 386 Sam Wiles FR 00:17:18.93 Bowling Green

15 15 634 Dylan Moll JR 00:17:21.04 Syl. Southview

16 16 571 Sage Edgerly-Bork SO 00:17:22.17 Huron

17 17 387 Kale Seymour JR 00:17:22.36 St. Francis

18 18 615 Kreston Tow JR 00:17:22.43 Lincolnview

19 19 566 Jakob Zibbel SR 00:17:28.54 Elmwood

20 20 503 Joshua Bighouse SO 00:17:31.07 Anthony Wayne

21 21 594 Gabe St. Amour SR 00:17:31.93 Liberty-Benton

22 22 519 Diego Martinez SR 00:17:33.10 Anthony Wayne

23 23 421 Grady Kling FR 00:17:36.18 St. Francis

24 (24) 392 Josh Sandvik JR 00:17:38.48 St. Francis

25 (25) 512 Tiernan Garber SR 00:17:40.10 Anthony Wayne

26 26 673 Joshua Mulherin SR 00:17:44.04 Whitmer

27 27 591 Cohen Levenhagen FR 00:17:46.33 Liberty-Benton

28 28 694 Sam Challu JR 00:17:49.07 Bowling Green

29 29 568 Jake Case JR 00:17:49.23 Huron

30 30 656 Kevin Hernandez SR 00:17:49.67 Willard

31 31 610 Maddox Norton SR 00:17:53.43 Lincolnview

32 32 641 Luke Tucker JR 00:17:54.04 Syl. Southview

33 (33) 524 Connor Neumeyer SR 00:17:57.39 Anthony Wayne

34 34 581 Justin Cook SR 00:17:59.14 Liberty-Benton

35 (35) 687 Garrett Bateson SR 00:18:00.88 Bowling Green

36 36 546 Eli Armstrong SO 00:18:10.57 Delta

37 37 548 Konnor Hawkins JR 00:18:10.63 Delta

38 38 643 Dylan Walerius SO 00:18:12.34 Syl. Southview

39 39 635 Steven Owen FR 00:18:12.43 Syl. Southview

40 0 648 Elias Valdez JR 00:18:13.03 Waite

41 40 588 Aiden Lee SO 00:18:14.22 Liberty-Benton

42 (41) 391 Nathan Malek SR 00:18:16.00 St. Francis

43 (42) 689 Kieran Percival SR 00:18:17.64 Bowling Green

44 0 389 Wil White JR 00:18:18.52 St. Francis

45 43 662 Javier Villalon-Lopez SR 00:18:21.15 Willard

46 0 532 Ethan Rozick SO 00:18:25.66 Anthony Wayne

47 44 606 Trace Klausing JR 00:18:26.26 Lincolnview

48 0 700 Shawn Carney SO 00:18:26.82 Bowling Green

49 (45) 582 Lane Fannin SO 00:18:29.97 Liberty-Benton

50 0 697 Liam Triggs JR 00:18:30.52 Bowling Green

51 46 553 Ben Buehler FR 00:18:39.96 Eastwood
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52 47 678 Pj Aubry JR 00:18:40.09 Whitmer

53 0 395 Alonso Pacheco SR 00:18:44.05 St. Francis

54 (48) 600 Kaleb Denman JR 00:18:44.26 Lincolnview

55 0 695 Ash Fleming JR 00:18:48.09 Bowling Green

56 49 555 Henry Howard SO 00:18:48.42 Eastwood

57 50 575 Jason Nims SO 00:18:51.10 Huron

58 0 690 Sam Lammers SR 00:18:52.02 Bowling Green

59 0 515 Arjun Jayaraman SO 00:18:55.24 Anthony Wayne

60 51 557 John Stewart JR 00:18:55.63 Eastwood

61 0 514 Griffin Greer SO 00:18:58.38 Anthony Wayne

62 0 541 Brady Wells FR 00:18:58.54 Anthony Wayne

63 (52) 604 Kaden Hohman SR 00:18:59.42 Lincolnview

64 0 598 Zander Coil FR 00:19:00.13 Lincolnview

65 0 418 Joshua Harrison SO 00:19:00.54 St. Francis

66 (53) 590 Josiah Leichty JR 00:19:01.05 Liberty-Benton

67 0 583 Bryce Hans SO 00:19:01.92 Liberty-Benton

68 0 505 Sam Brose FR 00:19:02.86 Anthony Wayne

69 0 609 Myles Moody JR 00:19:05.07 Lincolnview

70 0 539 Landon Stollar SO 00:19:05.85 Anthony Wayne

71 54 554 Connor Carroll-Schramm JR 00:19:07.27 Eastwood

72 55 561 Gavin Minich SO 00:19:09.63 Elmwood

73 0 611 Noah Peters SO 00:19:12.90 Lincolnview

74 0 543 Joel Drees SO 00:19:14.43 Toledo C.C.

75 0 688 Aiden Hildebrand SR 00:19:15.18 Bowling Green

76 56 572 Nathan Hinners SR 00:19:16.68 Huron

77 0 589 Benjamin Leichty JR 00:19:19.38 Liberty-Benton

78 0 394 Adam Britt SR 00:19:23.04 St. Francis

79 0 435 Elliot Toon FR 00:19:23.10 St. Francis

80 0 375 Quinn Rader SO 00:19:25.66 Bowling Green

81 0 420 Luke Shaffer JR 00:19:29.11 St. Francis

82 0 504 Easton Boyd SR 00:19:30.52 Anthony Wayne

83 57 547 Tyler Barnes SO 00:19:33.93 Delta

84 0 434 Scott Seymour FR 00:19:37.53 St. Francis

85 58 685 David Abalos-Cruz FR 00:19:41.13 Whitmer

86 59 651 Taylen Biddinger SO 00:19:47.61 Willard

87 60 570 Beren Dennis JR 00:19:51.48 Huron

88 (61) 640 Matthew Townsend SR 00:20:00.28 Syl. Southview

89 62 558 Dylan Armentrout SO 00:20:00.58 Elmwood

90 0 393 Nathan Stubleski JR 00:20:03.78 St. Francis

91 0 592 Evan Makowski SO 00:20:04.64 Liberty-Benton

92 63 619 Caleb Heyerly SR 00:20:05.69 NWOCA

93 0 396 Justin Drees JR 00:20:06.16 St. Francis

94 (64) 631 Nicholas D'Amico JR 00:20:07.18 Syl. Southview

95 0 374 Alex Nelson SO 00:20:11.04 Bowling Green

96 0 431 Andrew Noe FR 00:20:12.60 St. Francis

97 0 538 Christopher Steward SO 00:20:14.50 Anthony Wayne

98 65 682 Caiden Bryant-Bey SO 00:20:16.05 Whitmer

99 0 430 Trevor Martin FR 00:20:22.11 St. Francis

100 0 616 John Welker JR 00:20:28.40 Lincolnview

101 0 397 Terry Taylor SO 00:20:31.67 St. Francis

102 0 613 Ethan Scaggs SR 00:20:34.00 Lincolnview

103 0 379 Tim Zemaitis SO 00:20:34.26 Bowling Green

104 66 439 Seth Bisbee SR 00:20:35.23 Eastwood

105 0 691 Aiden Meyer SR 00:20:40.36 Bowling Green
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106 67 665 Drake Blausey JR 00:20:42.13 Woodmore

107 0 540 Collin Troendle SO 00:20:43.96 Anthony Wayne

108 0 417 Lucas Szczublewski JR 00:20:44.36 St. Francis

109 0 602 Max Hammons FR 00:20:45.28 Lincolnview

110 68 675 Sturdevant Beau SR 00:20:48.18 Whitmer

111 69 669 Matt Caldwell JR 00:20:48.63 Woodmore

112 0 426 Lucas Demski FR 00:20:51.53 St. Francis

113 0 642 Bob Vanasdale FR 00:20:52.56 Syl. Southview

114 (70) 576 Solon Ott FR 00:20:52.80 Huron

115 0 381 Levi Bateson FR 00:20:52.87 Bowling Green

116 (71) 674 Jasten Cooper SR 00:20:53.77 Whitmer

117 (72) 579 Ryan Sas SR 00:20:55.59 Huron

118 0 378 Jaxon Windom SO 00:20:55.64 Bowling Green

119 0 517 Kamden Lengel FR 00:20:56.88 Anthony Wayne

120 73 652 Mason Carnahan SR 00:20:57.77 Willard

121 0 506 Ruben Cardenas FR 00:21:01.68 Anthony Wayne

122 74 549 Blake Hilton SR 00:21:02.31 Delta

123 0 614 Kordane Thomas SR 00:21:02.43 Lincolnview

124 (75) 683 Landon Rivera SO 00:21:04.90 Whitmer

125 0 699 Chase Betts SO 00:21:07.32 Bowling Green

126 0 679 Seth Hair JR 00:21:07.45 Whitmer

127 0 436 Micah Twigg FR 00:21:11.31 St. Francis

128 76 560 Gaige Flores JR 00:21:13.08 Elmwood

129 0 522 Cooper Mohr JR 00:21:13.92 Anthony Wayne

130 0 608 Elijah Martz SO 00:21:14.16 Lincolnview

131 77 660 Jorge Uriarte SR 00:21:15.19 Willard

132 78 563 Gavin Reinhart FR 00:21:17.42 Elmwood

133 0 597 Seth Brant FR 00:21:20.70 Lincolnview

134 79 668 Myles Byrd SO 00:21:22.64 Woodmore

135 80 623 Asher Wise SO 00:21:24.57 NWOCA

136 (81) 556 Andrew Makay SR 00:21:24.89 Eastwood

137 0 595 Adam Subramaniam FR 00:21:26.19 Liberty-Benton

138 0 502 Lucas Bethel SR 00:21:26.71 Anthony Wayne

139 (82) 564 Trever Shaffer FR 00:21:28.45 Elmwood

140 (83) 551 Elias Bailey SO 00:21:28.87 Eastwood

141 0 427 William Dwyer FR 00:21:29.40 St. Francis

142 0 574 Wilson Kastor SR 00:21:29.44 Huron

143 84 618 Samuel Ferradino JR 00:21:32.00 NWOCA

144 0 544 Nolan DuBois SR 00:21:33.13 Toledo C.C.

145 (85) 653 Isaias Cuevas SR 00:21:35.88 Willard

146 0 632 Eddie D’Amico FR 00:21:39.51 Syl. Southview

147 (86) 654 Jesus Emilio Vence Aguirre SR 00:21:40.95 Willard

148 0 649 Ethan Adams FR 00:21:45.52 Willard

149 0 586 Ian Horenziak JR 00:21:49.89 Liberty-Benton

150 0 437 Joe Verkennes FR 00:21:51.15 St. Francis

151 0 509 Patrick Cochrane SO 00:21:54.55 Anthony Wayne

152 0 681 Max Rushton-Rosen SO 00:21:55.12 Whitmer

153 0 533 Charles Russell FR 00:22:10.65 Anthony Wayne

154 0 636 Roosevelt Punsalan SR 00:22:10.92 Syl. Southview

155 0 523 Miles Neeb SR 00:22:15.23 Anthony Wayne

156 87 670 Johnathan Carter SO 00:22:18.87 Woodmore

157 0 383 Mason Merrell FR 00:22:20.14 Bowling Green

158 0 587 Stefan Kolan JR 00:22:24.45 Liberty-Benton

159 0 433 Jack Schroeder FR 00:22:25.38 St. Francis
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160 88 671 Nick Horvath JR 00:22:26.34 Woodmore

161 0 511 Zachary Elton SO 00:22:27.15 Anthony Wayne

162 0 638 Noah Salem SO 00:22:27.38 Syl. Southview

163 0 684 Zane Sturdevant SO 00:22:27.55 Whitmer

164 0 630 Kevin Chou SR 00:22:28.41 Syl. Southview

165 0 578 Izaiah Polak JR 00:22:39.73 Huron

166 0 385 Aidan Thomas FR 00:22:44.85 Bowling Green

167 0 645 Justin Luce SR 00:22:47.48 Waite

168 0 380 Colton Barricklow FR 00:22:48.03 Bowling Green

169 89 620 Anderson Hobbs JR 00:22:51.81 NWOCA

170 0 661 Caden Urie SR 00:22:52.08 Willard

171 0 650 Nicholas Adkins FR 00:22:53.15 Willard

172 0 382 David Konecny FR 00:22:53.53 Bowling Green

173 0 371 Michael Fry-Casares SO 00:22:54.68 Bowling Green

174 90 550 Timothy Postelwait SO 00:22:58.32 Delta

175 0 530 Caleb Rowland SR 00:22:58.55 Anthony Wayne

176 0 655 Landon Henry SR 00:23:02.81 Willard

177 (91) 559 Evan Barringer JR 00:23:04.00 Elmwood

178 0 529 William Rhodes FR 00:23:04.98 Anthony Wayne

179 0 686 Nathan Neitzel FR 00:23:09.01 Whitmer

180 0 537 Garrett Smith SO 00:23:09.18 Anthony Wayne

181 0 657 Cullen Hill JR 00:23:13.29 Willard

182 0 626 Evan Bannwart SR 00:23:14.60 Syl. Southview

183 0 520 Tyler Miller SR 00:23:18.59 Anthony Wayne

184 0 562 Aiden Reinhart FR 00:23:20.42 Elmwood

185 0 646 Angel Rodriguez SO 00:23:23.76 Waite

186 0 573 Hayden Holmes FR 00:23:28.34 Huron

187 0 680 Vance Kaiser JR 00:23:32.03 Whitmer

188 0 419 Ethan Materni SO 00:24:00.25 St. Francis

189 (92) 672 Braden Reardon FR 00:24:04.75 Woodmore

190 0 644 Ivan Roamos SO 00:24:11.05 Waite

191 0 400 Anthony Pappas SR 00:24:12.83 St. Francis

192 0 569 Sam Case FR 00:24:16.35 Huron

193 0 423 Robson Armstrong FR 00:24:16.46 St. Francis

194 0 428 Ashton King FR 00:24:19.94 St. Francis

195 0 384 Adrian Soto FR 00:24:20.48 Bowling Green

196 0 552 Josh Beard SR 00:24:20.76 Eastwood

197 0 658 Braylon Long SR 00:24:27.81 Willard

198 0 534 Emmett Seton SO 00:24:34.91 Anthony Wayne

199 0 536 Austin Small SR 00:24:46.82 Anthony Wayne

200 93 621 Jonathan Schutte SO 00:24:50.19 NWOCA

201 (94) 666 Braden Bohland FR 00:24:51.00 Woodmore

202 0 599 Trevor Davis SR 00:24:58.15 Lincolnview

203 0 545 Caleb Hill SO 00:25:02.16 Toledo C.C.

204 0 565 Jakobi Turner SO 00:25:04.99 Elmwood

205 0 639 Henry Shao SO 00:25:05.51 Syl. Southview

206 0 633 David Liu JR 00:25:12.77 Syl. Southview

207 0 525 Abraham Nixon SR 00:25:16.07 Anthony Wayne

208 0 372 Matthew Konecny SO 00:25:16.28 Bowling Green

209 0 373 Logan Krueger SO 00:25:20.90 Bowling Green

210 0 422 Nathan Adams FR 00:25:23.06 St. Francis

211 0 425 Aiden Britt FR 00:25:23.72 St. Francis

212 0 438 Tyson Walker FR 00:25:23.72 St. Francis

213 0 667 Brady Buhrow JR 00:25:36.33 Woodmore
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214 0 501 Riley Bauman JR 00:25:38.24 Anthony Wayne

215 0 528 Evan Raezer SR 00:26:25.43 Anthony Wayne

216 0 424 Gabriel Block FR 00:26:30.82 St. Francis

217 0 398 Rhys Alkire SO 00:26:31.65 St. Francis

218 0 527 Ian Pulhuj SR 00:26:34.06 Anthony Wayne

219 0 580 Dominic Tooman JR 00:26:38.58 Huron

220 0 429 Hans Kuhl FR 00:26:43.58 St. Francis

221 0 377 Lyndon Stygles SO 00:26:48.18 Bowling Green

222 0 585 Derek Horenziak FR 00:26:58.54 Liberty-Benton

223 0 432 Matt Schmidt FR 00:27:30.83 St. Francis

224 0 677 Adrian Guillen SR 00:31:11.61 Whitmer

225 0 637 Prosper Russeau FR 00:32:48.06 Syl. Southview
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